Bezirksliga 1 - Hinrunde 2019 / 2020

Spieltag 1

TSG Jerstedter Falken - B

DC Hallendorf - B

Pub Dragons e.V.

Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A
DC Black Bulls - A

Spieltag 2

H-Town Bulls - A

DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
Warriors Goéttingen

DC Black Bulls - A

Spieltag 3

DC Clausthal - A
H-Town Bulls - A
DC Hallendorf - B
Pub Dragons e.V.
DC Black Bulls - A

Spieltag 4

DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
Warriors Goéttingen

DC Black Bulls - A

Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A

Spieltag 5

DC Clausthal - A

H-Town Bulls - A

DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
DC Black Bulls - A

Pub Dragons e.V.

Spieltag 6

DC Black Bulls - A

Warriors Gottingen

DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A
TSG Jerstedter Falken - B

Spieltag 7

DC Clausthal - A

H-Town Bulls - A

DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
DC Hallendorf - B

Spieltag 8

Pub Dragons e.V.

Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A
DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
Warriors Gottingen

TSG Jerstedter Falken - B

Spieltag 9

DC Clausthal - A

H-Town Bulls - A

DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
Warriors Gottingen

24.08.2019
DC Clausthal - A
H-Town Bulls - A
DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
Warriors Géttingen

31.08.2019
DC Clausthal - A
DC Hallendorf - B
Pub Dragons e.V.
Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A
TSG Jerstedter Falken - B

21.09.2019
DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
TSG Jerstedter Falken - B 1
DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
Warriors Gottingen
Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A

05.10.2019
DC Clausthal - A
H-Town Bulls - A
DC Hallendorf - B
Pub Dragons e.V.
TSG Jerstedter Falken - B

12.10.2019

Warriors Gottingen 11 :
DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B 7:
TSG Jerstedter Falken - B 9 :
DC Hallendorf - B 9 :
Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A 10 :

09.11.2019
DC Clausthal - A
H-Town Bulls - A

DC Hallendorf - B 1
Pub Dragons e.V.

6
5
DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A 3:
0
3

23.11.2019
Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A 11 :
DC Black Bulls - A 6 :
Warriors Goéttingen 10 :
TSG Jerstedter Falken - B 10 :
Pub Dragons e.V. 9 :
30.11.2019
DC Clausthal - A
H-Town Bulls - A
DC Black Bulls - A
DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
DC Hallendorf - B
14.12.2019
DC Hallendorf - B 9 :
Pub Dragons e.V. 5:
Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A 11 :
DC Black Bulls - A 10 :
TSG Jerstedter Falken - B 6 :
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01.09.19
31.08.19

22.09.19
13.09.19
14.09.19
21.09.19
21.09.19

05.10.19
05.10.19
06.10.19
04.10.19
05.10.19

13.10.19
11.10.19
12.10.19
12.10.19
12.10.19

09.11.19
10.11.19
09.11.19
08.11.19
09.11.19

24.11.19
22.11.19
23.11.19
23.11.19
23.11.19

30.11.19
29.11.19
30.11.19
01.12.19
30.11.19

15.12.19
13.12.19
14.12.19
14.12.19
15.12.19

Stand: 16.03.2020

Sa 19:00 Uhr
Sa 15:00 Uhr
Sa 14:00 Uhr
Fr 19:30 Uhr
Sa 16:00 Uhr

Fr 19:00 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr
Sa 19:30 Uhr
So 14:00 Uhr
Sa 16:00 Uhr

So 14:00 Uhr
Fr 18:30 Uhr
Sa 18:00 Uhr
Sa 14:00 Uhr
Sa 16:00 Uhr

Sa 19:30 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr
So 14:00 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr
Sa 16:00 Uhr

So 14:00 Uhr
Fr 19:00 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr
Sa 16:00 Uhr
Sa 14:00 Uhr

Sa 16:00 Uhr
So 14:00 Uhr
Sa 19:30 Uhr
Fr 19:30 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr

So 14:00 Uhr
Fr 19:00 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr
Sa 19:30 Uhr
Sa 15:00 Uhr

Sa 14:00 Uhr
Fr 19:30 Uhr
Sa 16:00 Uhr
So 14:00 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr

So 14:00 Uhr
Fr 19:00 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr
Sa 19:30 Uhr
So 14:00 Uhr
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Bezirksliga 1 - Ruckrunde 2019/ 2020

Spieltag 10

DC Clausthal - A

H-Town Bulls - A

DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
Warriors Goéttingen

Spieltag 11

DC Clausthal - A

DC Hallendorf - B

Pub Dragons e.V.

Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A
TSG Jerstedter Falken - B

Spieltag 12

DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
TSG Jerstedter Falken - B

DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
Warriors Goéttingen

Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A

Spieltag 13

DC Clausthal - A
H-Town Bulls - A

DC Hallendorf - B

Pub Dragons e.V.

TSG Jerstedter Falken - B

Spieltag 14

Warriors Goéttingen

DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
TSG Jerstedter Falken - B

DC Hallendorf - B

Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A

Spieltag 15

DC Clausthal - A

H-Town Bulls - A

DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
DC Hallendorf - B

Pub Dragons e.V.

Spieltag 16

Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A
DC Black Bulls - A

Warriors Gottingen

TSG Jerstedter Falken - B

Pub Dragons e.V.

Spieltag 17

DC Clausthal - A

H-Town Bulls - A

DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
DC Hallendorf - B

Spieltag 18

DC Hallendorf - B

Pub Dragons e.V.

Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A
DC Black Bulls - A

TSG Jerstedter Falken - B

11.01.2020
TSG Jerstedter Falken - B 1
DC Hallendorf - B

Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A
DC Black Bulls - A

2
5
Pub Dragons e.V. 6 :
7
5

18.01.2020
H-Town Bulls - A

DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A 5:
DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B 10 :
Warriors Gottingen 9 :

DC Black Bulls - A

01.02.2020
DC Clausthal - A
H-Town Bulls - A
DC Hallendorf - B
Pub Dragons e.V.
DC Black Bulls - A

08.02.2020
DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B 1
DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
Warriors Gottingen
DC Black Bulls - A
Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A

29.02.2020

DC Clausthal - A 5:

H-Town Bulls - A

DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A 7 :

DC Black Bulls - A 5
Pub Dragons e.V.
07.03.2020
DC Black Bulls - A 1
Warriors Gottingen
DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A
TSG Jerstedter Falken - B

04.04.2020
DC Clausthal - A
H-Town Bulls - A
DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
DC Hallendorf - B

25.04.2020
Pub Dragons e.V.
Flying Darts Mingerode 06 - A
DC Black Bulls - A
Warriors Goéttingen
TSG Jerstedter Falken - B

02.05.2020
DC Clausthal - A
H-Town Bulls - A
DC Guinness 85 Adelebsen - A
DC Geyer Gieboldehausen - B
Warriors Goéttingen
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12.01.20
10.01.20
11.01.20
11.01.20
12.01.20

29.03.20
18.01.20
18.01.20
17.01.20
18.01.20

01.02.20
01.02.20
01.02.20
02.02.20
31.01.20

09.02.20
07.02.20
08.02.20
08.02.20
08.02.20

01.03.20
28.03.20
29.02.20
29.02.20
28.02.20

08.03.20
06.03.20
07.03.20
07.03.20
07.03.20

03.04.20
03.04.20
05.04.20
04.04.20
04.04.20

26.04.20
24.04.20
25.04.20
25.04.20
25.04.20

02.05.20
02.05.20
01.05.20
02.05.20
02.05.20

Stand: 16.03.2020

So 14:00 Uhr
Fr 19:00 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr
Sa 19:30 Uhr
So 14:00 Uhr

So 14:00 Uhr
Sa 15:00 Uhr
Sa 14:00 Uhr
Fr 19:30 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr

Sa 19:00 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr
Sa 19:30 Uhr
So 14:00 Uhr
Fr 19:30 Uhr

So 14:00 Uhr
Fr 19:00 Uhr
Sa 15:00 Uhr
Sa 14:00 Uhr
Sa 15:00 Uhr

So 14:00 Uhr
Sa 19:30 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr
Sa 15:00 Uhr
Fr 19:30 Uhr

So 14:00 Uhr
Fr 19:00 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr
Sa 15:00 Uhr
Sa 14:00 Uhr

Fr 19:30 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr
So 14:00 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr
Sa 14:00 Uhr

So 14:00 Uhr
Fr 19:00 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr
Sa 19:30 Uhr
Sa 15:00 Uhr

Sa 15:00 Uhr
Sa 14:00 Uhr
Fr 19:30 Uhr
Sa 16:00 Uhr
Sa 19:00 Uhr



